
                               SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                    Iowa-Grant High School
                                     Livingston, Wisconsin
                                       October 12, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7996 Reghan Komprood              12 Darlington                     19:57.6  6:26 
      2 8001 Ilse Mendez                  11 Darlington                     20:13.3  6:31 
      3 7961 Grace Glasbrenner            10 Boscobel                       21:04.5  6:47 
      4 7936 Emma Guenther                12 Albany                         21:18.6  6:52 
      5 8029 Lauryn Bunn                  09 Fennimore                      21:34.3  6:57 
      6 8006 Erin Wolf                    12 Darlington                     21:39.5  6:59 
      7 7987 Emma Crist                   12 Darlington                     21:55.6  7:04 
      8 7942 Madison Peters               11 Albany                         22:10.3  7:09 
      9 7933 Megan Anderson               11 Albany                         22:15.3  7:10 
     10 7964 Ellie Jillson                09 Boscobel                       22:17.3  7:11 
     11 7966 Abbey Manning                11 Boscobel                       22:23.0  7:13 
     12 8069 Elizabeth Husker             09 Riverdale                      22:34.0  7:16 
     13 8036 Renee Schlaugat              11 Fennimore                      22:37.7  7:17 
     14 7960 Faith Glasbrenner            11 Boscobel                       22:40.0  7:18 
     15 7969 Leah Wacker                  11 Boscobel                       22:46.9  7:20 
     16 7959 Makayla Fritz                09 Boscobel                       22:52.6  7:22 
     17 7990 Brooke Douglas               09 Darlington                     22:58.7  7:24 
     18 7943 Kaitlyn Trow                 11 Albany                         23:00.3  7:25 
     19 7997 Miriam Lindqvist             12 Darlington                     23:01.0  7:25 
     20 7934 Lily Brewer                  09 Albany                         23:07.0  7:27 
     21 7939 Haley Knauf                  10 Albany                         23:11.9  7:28 
     22 7941 Kristin O'Bel                10 Albany                         23:12.8  7:29 
     23 7988 Maddie Crist                 10 Darlington                     23:20.6  7:31 
     24 7986 Morgan Black                 09 Darlington                     23:33.2  7:35 
     25 8035 Brooklan Scheopp             11 Fennimore                      23:38.8  7:37 
     26 7992 Meghan Douglas               12 Darlington                     23:44.7  7:39 
     27 7935 Kaleigh Dallman              10 Albany                         23:46.8  7:40 
     28 8003 Valeria Trozzo               12 Darlington                     23:49.0  7:40 
     29 8000 Bethany McDonald             11 Darlington                     23:49.4  7:41 
     30 7955 Randa Bell                   09 Boscobel                       23:55.4  7:43 
     31 7962 Ava Grassel                  09 Boscobel                       24:00.6  7:44 
     32 7993 Aliyah Gould                 10 Darlington                     24:05.4  7:46 
     33 7938 Alyssa Knauf                 09 Albany                         24:07.8  7:46 
     34 7991 Gracie Douglas               10 Darlington                     24:10.7  7:47 
     35 8005 Kelly Wick                   09 Darlington                     24:41.1  7:57 
     36 8058 Stephanie James              11 Pecatonica/Argyle              24:49.7  8:00 
     37 7965 Sadie Johnston               10 Boscobel                       24:50.0  8:00 
     38 7999 Layla McDermott              09 Darlington                     24:52.8  8:01 
     39 7958 Olivia Dremsa                10 Boscobel                       24:53.9  8:01 
     40 8026 Hayley Bender                11 Fennimore                      25:17.5  8:09 
     41 8027 Victoria Bonilla             10 Fennimore                      25:18.1  8:09 
     42 7957 Alyssa Davis                 12 Boscobel                       25:36.5  8:15 
     43 8002 Natty Soper                  10 Darlington                     25:46.9  8:18 
     44 7940 Haley Mueller                10 Albany                         26:05.0  8:24 
     45 7995 Lauren Jones                 09 Darlington                     26:12.3  8:27 
     46 7989 Reagan Crist                 11 Darlington                     26:13.6  8:27 
     47 8049 Sam McLeer                   10 Iowa-Grant                     26:21.6  8:30 
     48 8074 Leah Underwood               12 Riverdale                      26:27.0  8:31 
     49 7994 Kaitlyn Johnson              12 Darlington                     26:38.0  8:35 
     50 8030 Robin Connely                11 Fennimore                      26:54.0  8:40 
     51 8093 Reynolds Staci               12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:08.8  8:45 
     52 8088 Annie Cerjak                 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:33.9  8:53 
     53 7937 Madeline Halverson           12 Albany                         27:41.8  8:55 
     54 8033 Shawna Linneman              12 Fennimore                      27:45.9  8:57 
     55 7970 Jayce Zimpel                 11 Boscobel                       27:53.1  8:59 
     56 8031 Mariah Kopp                  10 Fennimore                      28:06.8  9:03 
     57 8048 Cora Fritz                   10 Iowa-Grant                     28:18.2  9:07 
     58 8059 Abby Loomis                  11 Pecatonica/Argyle              28:30.7  9:11 
     59 8070 Kenlee Mathews               10 Riverdale                      28:34.6  9:12 
     60 8087 Carmen Brant                 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:49.7  9:17 
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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 7998 Gracey McDermott             10 Darlington                     29:00.5  9:21 
     62 8089 Claira Droessler             10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  30:00.7  9:40 
     63 8073 Yiasmein Robinson-Vallem     09 Riverdale                      30:43.9  9:54 
     64 8071 Zea Miller                   10 Riverdale                      30:48.0  9:55 
     65 8091 Rachel Hessling              12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  32:15.3 10:23 
     66 8047 Jamie Dilley                 12 Iowa-Grant                     32:16.5 10:24 
     67 8072 Nicole Petrasova             10 Riverdale                      32:41.8 10:32 
     68 8050 Gracie Rockwell              10 Iowa-Grant                     34:46.0 11:12 
     69 8051 Haylee Vavricka              10 Iowa-Grant                     34:48.2 11:13 
     70 8004 Lauren Weber                 12 Darlington                     36:52.3 11:53 
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                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7996 Reghan Komprood              12 Darlington                     19:57.6  6:26 
      2    2 8001 Ilse Mendez                  11 Darlington                     20:13.3  6:31 
      3    3 7961 Grace Glasbrenner            10 Boscobel                       21:04.5  6:47 
      4    4 7936 Emma Guenther                12 Albany                         21:18.6  6:52 
      5    5 8029 Lauryn Bunn                  09 Fennimore                      21:34.3  6:57 
      6    6 8006 Erin Wolf                    12 Darlington                     21:39.5  6:59 
      7    7 7987 Emma Crist                   12 Darlington                     21:55.6  7:04 
      8    8 7942 Madison Peters               11 Albany                         22:10.3  7:09 
      9    9 7933 Megan Anderson               11 Albany                         22:15.3  7:10 
     10   10 7964 Ellie Jillson                09 Boscobel                       22:17.3  7:11 
     11   11 7966 Abbey Manning                11 Boscobel                       22:23.0  7:13 
     12   12 8069 Elizabeth Husker             09 Riverdale                      22:34.0  7:16 
     13   13 8036 Renee Schlaugat              11 Fennimore                      22:37.7  7:17 
     14   14 7960 Faith Glasbrenner            11 Boscobel                       22:40.0  7:18 
     15   15 7969 Leah Wacker                  11 Boscobel                       22:46.9  7:20 
     16   16 7959 Makayla Fritz                09 Boscobel                       22:52.6  7:22 
     17   17 7990 Brooke Douglas               09 Darlington                     22:58.7  7:24 
     18   18 7943 Kaitlyn Trow                 11 Albany                         23:00.3  7:25 
     19   19 7997 Miriam Lindqvist             12 Darlington                     23:01.0  7:25 
     20   20 7934 Lily Brewer                  09 Albany                         23:07.0  7:27 
     21   21 7939 Haley Knauf                  10 Albany                         23:11.9  7:28 
     22   22 7941 Kristin O'Bel                10 Albany                         23:12.8  7:29 
     23   23 7988 Maddie Crist                 10 Darlington                     23:20.6  7:31 
     24   24 8035 Brooklan Scheopp             11 Fennimore                      23:38.8  7:37 
     25   25 7955 Randa Bell                   09 Boscobel                       23:55.4  7:43 
     26      8058 Stephanie James              11 Pecatonica/Argyle              24:49.7  8:00 
     27   26 8026 Hayley Bender                11 Fennimore                      25:17.5  8:09 
     28   27 8027 Victoria Bonilla             10 Fennimore                      25:18.1  8:09 
     29   28 8049 Sam McLeer                   10 Iowa-Grant                     26:21.6  8:30 
     30   29 8074 Leah Underwood               12 Riverdale                      26:27.0  8:31 
     31   30 8030 Robin Connely                11 Fennimore                      26:54.0  8:40 
     32   31 8093 Reynolds Staci               12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:08.8  8:45 
     33   32 8088 Annie Cerjak                 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:33.9  8:53 
     34   33 8033 Shawna Linneman              12 Fennimore                      27:45.9  8:57 
     35   34 8048 Cora Fritz                   10 Iowa-Grant                     28:18.2  9:07 
     36      8059 Abby Loomis                  11 Pecatonica/Argyle              28:30.7  9:11 
     37   35 8070 Kenlee Mathews               10 Riverdale                      28:34.6  9:12 
     38   36 8087 Carmen Brant                 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:49.7  9:17 
     39   37 8089 Claira Droessler             10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  30:00.7  9:40 
     40   38 8073 Yiasmein Robinson-Vallem     09 Riverdale                      30:43.9  9:54 
     41   39 8071 Zea Miller                   10 Riverdale                      30:48.0  9:55 
     42   40 8091 Rachel Hessling              12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  32:15.3 10:23 
     43   41 8047 Jamie Dilley                 12 Iowa-Grant                     32:16.5 10:24 
     44   42 8072 Nicole Petrasova             10 Riverdale                      32:41.8 10:32 
     45   43 8050 Gracie Rockwell              10 Iowa-Grant                     34:46.0 11:12 
     46   44 8051 Haylee Vavricka              10 Iowa-Grant                     34:48.2 11:13 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    33  Darlington                            (21:21.0  106:44.7 3:01.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Reghan Komprood           12 19:57.6
  2      2  Ilse Mendez               11 20:13.3
  3      6  Erin Wolf                 12 21:39.5
  4      7  Emma Crist                12 21:55.6
  5     17  Brooke Douglas            09 22:58.7
  6   ( 19) Miriam Lindqvist          12 23:01.0
  7   ( 23) Maddie Crist              10 23:20.6
  
  2.    53  Boscobel                              (22:14.4  111:11.7 1:42.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Grace Glasbrenner         10 21:04.5
  2     10  Ellie Jillson             09 22:17.3
  3     11  Abbey Manning             11 22:23.0
  4     14  Faith Glasbrenner         11 22:40.0
  5     15  Leah Wacker               11 22:46.9
  6   ( 16) Makayla Fritz             09 22:52.6
  7   ( 25) Randa Bell                09 23:55.4
  
  3.    59  Albany                                (22:22.3  111:51.5 1:48.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Emma Guenther             12 21:18.6
  2      8  Madison Peters            11 22:10.3
  3      9  Megan Anderson            11 22:15.3
  4     18  Kaitlyn Trow              11 23:00.3
  5     20  Lily Brewer               09 23:07.0
  6   ( 21) Haley Knauf               10 23:11.9
  7   ( 22) Kristin O'Bel             10 23:12.8
  
  4.    95  Fennimore                             (23:41.3  118:26.4 3:43.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Lauryn Bunn               09 21:34.3
  2     13  Renee Schlaugat           11 22:37.7
  3     24  Brooklan Scheopp          11 23:38.8
  4     26  Hayley Bender             11 25:17.5
  5     27  Victoria Bonilla          10 25:18.1
  6   ( 30) Robin Connely             11 26:54.0
  7   ( 33) Shawna Linneman           12 27:45.9
  
  5.   153  Riverdale                             (27:49.5  139:07.5 8:14.0)
====================================================
  1     12  Elizabeth Husker          09 22:34.0
  2     29  Leah Underwood            12 26:27.0
  3     35  Kenlee Mathews            10 28:34.6
  4     38  Yiasmein Robinson-Vallem  09 30:43.9
  5     39  Zea Miller                10 30:48.0
  6   ( 42) Nicole Petrasova          10 32:41.8
  
  6.   176  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton         (29:09.7  145:48.4 5:06.5)
====================================================
  1     31  Reynolds Staci            12 27:08.8
  2     32  Annie Cerjak              11 27:33.9
  3     36  Carmen Brant              10 28:49.7
  4     37  Claira Droessler          10 30:00.7
  5     40  Rachel Hessling           12 32:15.3



  
                               SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                    Iowa-Grant High School
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   190  Iowa-Grant                            (31:18.1  156:30.5 8:26.6)
====================================================
  1     28  Sam McLeer                10 26:21.6
  2     34  Cora Fritz                10 28:18.2
  3     41  Jamie Dilley              12 32:16.5
  4     43  Gracie Rockwell           10 34:46.0
  5     44  Haylee Vavricka           10 34:48.2

Incomplete Teams:

Pecatonica/Argyle                    
           Stephanie James 11, Abby Loomis 11



                               SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                    Iowa-Grant High School
                                     Livingston, Wisconsin
                                       October 12, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7986 Morgan Black                 09 Darlington                     23:33.2  7:35 
      2    2 7992 Meghan Douglas               12 Darlington                     23:44.7  7:39 
      3      7935 Kaleigh Dallman              10 Albany                         23:46.8  7:40 
      4    3 8003 Valeria Trozzo               12 Darlington                     23:49.0  7:40 
      5    4 8000 Bethany McDonald             11 Darlington                     23:49.4  7:41 
      6    5 7962 Ava Grassel                  09 Boscobel                       24:00.6  7:44 
      7    6 7993 Aliyah Gould                 10 Darlington                     24:05.4  7:46 
      8      7938 Alyssa Knauf                 09 Albany                         24:07.8  7:46 
      9    7 7991 Gracie Douglas               10 Darlington                     24:10.7  7:47 
     10    8 8005 Kelly Wick                   09 Darlington                     24:41.1  7:57 
     11    9 7965 Sadie Johnston               10 Boscobel                       24:50.0  8:00 
     12      7999 Layla McDermott              09 Darlington                     24:52.8  8:01 
     13   10 7958 Olivia Dremsa                10 Boscobel                       24:53.9  8:01 
     14   11 7957 Alyssa Davis                 12 Boscobel                       25:36.5  8:15 
     15      8002 Natty Soper                  10 Darlington                     25:46.9  8:18 
     16      7940 Haley Mueller                10 Albany                         26:05.0  8:24 
     17      7995 Lauren Jones                 09 Darlington                     26:12.3  8:27 
     18      7989 Reagan Crist                 11 Darlington                     26:13.6  8:27 
     19      7994 Kaitlyn Johnson              12 Darlington                     26:38.0  8:35 
     20      7937 Madeline Halverson           12 Albany                         27:41.8  8:55 
     21   12 7970 Jayce Zimpel                 11 Boscobel                       27:53.1  8:59 
     22      8031 Mariah Kopp                  10 Fennimore                      28:06.8  9:03 
     23      7998 Gracey McDermott             10 Darlington                     29:00.5  9:21 
     24      8004 Lauren Weber                 12 Darlington                     36:52.3 11:53 
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    16  Darlington                            (23:48.4  119:01.7 0:32.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Morgan Black              09 23:33.2
  2      2  Meghan Douglas            12 23:44.7
  3      3  Valeria Trozzo            12 23:49.0
  4      4  Bethany McDonald          11 23:49.4
  5      6  Aliyah Gould              10 24:05.4
  6   (  7) Gracie Douglas            10 24:10.7
  7   (  8) Kelly Wick                09 24:41.1
  
  2.    47  Boscobel                              (25:26.9  127:14.1 3:52.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Ava Grassel               09 24:00.6
  2      9  Sadie Johnston            10 24:50.0
  3     10  Olivia Dremsa             10 24:53.9
  4     11  Alyssa Davis              12 25:36.5
  5     12  Jayce Zimpel              11 27:53.1

Incomplete Teams:

Albany                               
           Kaleigh Dallman 10, Alyssa Knauf 09, Haley Mueller 10, Madeline Halverson 12

Fennimore                            
           Mariah Kopp 10


